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Lizenz-Nr.

124948
125355
458912
134813
245234
179287
298702
173030
286305
133141
128326
180715
179286
110499
125811
100608
238231
128149
283782
126330
129615
133036
114788
180717
542315
129801
590156
132252

Holibachschiessen FS Gebenstorf / Auszahlung

Name

Stadler
Alpiger
Flglister
Stirnemann
Zehnder
Flglister
Scholer
Chenaux
Siegrist
Kneuss
Stenz
Defrance
Fink
Zumsteg
Wolfgang
Christoffel
Hollinger
Rauch
Huber
Rohner
Schaffert
Haldemann
Imboden
Erni
Betschmann
Hoegger
Baumann
Speck

Vorname

Markus
Beat
Ivan
Thomas
Rico
Fritz
Jarg
Claude
Heinz
Alfred
Michael
Thierry
Werner
Sepp
Jean-Marc
Andreas
Roger
Sacha
Thomas
Bruno
Peter
Daniel
Werner
Karl
Monika
Hanspeter
Steve
Peter

Ig

1983
1963
1997
1958
1957
1960
1975
1976
1956
1960
1974
1947
1948
1964
1966
1952
1974
1986
1961
1948
1970
1978
1957
1953
1963
1960
1972
1959

Altersstufe

Elite
Senior
Elite
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Elite
Elite
Veteran
Senior
Elite
Seniorveteran
Seniorveteran
Senior
Senior
Veteran
Elite
Elite
Senior
Seniorveteran
Senior
Elite
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Senior
Senior

Veteran

g
g
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Verein

Neuenhof; SG
Fislisbach; SG
Doéttingen; SG
Bublikon; FS
Fischbach-Goslikon; SGF
Dottingen; SG
Wenslingen; FSG
Gansingen; SV
Gebenstorf Reuss; FSGR
Bublikon; FS
Fischbach-Goslikon; SGF
Gebenstorf; FS
Obersiggenthal; FS
Gansingen; SV
Neuenhof; SG
Rudolfstetten-Friedli.; FSG
Vogelsang; SG
Obersiggenthal; FS
Villigen; SG
Ammerswil; SG
Wettingen; SSV
Bublikon; FS

Menznau; SG
Gebenstorf; FS
Gebenstorf; FS
Wettingen; SSV
Oberkulm; SV
Oberkulm; SV

Vereins-Nr.

1.19.0.02.181
1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.11.063
1.19.0.02.053
1.19.0.03.080
1.19.0.11.063
1.13.0.04.109
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.02.216
1.19.0.02.053
1.19.0.03.080
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.02.200
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.02.181
1.19.0.03.229
1.19.0.02.295
1.19.0.02.200
1.19.0.04.290
1.19.0.07.009
1.19.0.02.301
1.19.0.02.053
1.03.0.05.090
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.02.301
1.19.0.05.194
1.19.0.05.194

Sportgerat

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

FW

Stagw
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw

KA

Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw

FW

KA
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03

Sg-Kat
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Punkte

389
382
378
376
375
375
374
374
371
371
371
369
369
368
368
367
367
367
364
363
363
363
361
360
360
359
359
358

Ausz.

25
25
17
17
17
17
17
30
30
17
17
22
14
22
14
14
14
14
22
22
14
14
14
17
17
17
17
17



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

368731
130228
133113
843844
184992
694555
274748
164197
218329
148808
134819
104198
125795
272021
117733
175740
117730
219269
197962
132040
125904
125575
132939
259096
117695
133111
105489
184968
180711
102447
124954
179304
257321

Schmid

von Ballmoos
Rohr
Postins
Bergamin
Hovind
Hunziker
Flglister
Wist
Berner
Mattmann
Aschlimann
Hitz
Blunschi
Willi

Ernst

Suter
Schmid
Kropf
Hertig

Bram

Erdin

Eckert
Hummel
Wiederkehr
Kneuss
Youssoufian
Herrmann
Betschmann
Schaad
Stadler

Hitz
Walchli

Christian
Bernhard
Markus
Stephen
Duno
Jan
Nadja
Franz
Fritz

Urs
Bruno
Hans-Rued
Jurg
Rainer
Roland
Stefan
Walter
Karl
Daniel
Bruno
Hans
Werner
Robert
Sepp
Rolf
Simon
Alwyn
René
Markus
Beat
Gaby
Berta
Christoph

1982
1952
1963
1968
1948
1974
1985
1945
1951
1952
1954
1956
1960
1956
1965
1939
1945
1953
1967
1951
1954
1943
1958
1970
1946
1983
1945
1957
1959
1971
1981
1952
1959

Elite

Veteran
Senior

Senior
Seniorveteran
Elite

Elite
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Seniorveteran
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Senior
Seniorveteran
Elite
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior

Elite

Veteran

Veteran
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Neuenhof; SG
Dottikon; SSVHD
Bublikon; FS
Binningen; FS
Thusis; SSR
Villigen; SG
Oberkulm; SV
Kirchdorf AG; FSV
Fislisbach; SG
Villigen; SG
Bublikon; FS
Einzelschiitze
Untersiggenthal; SG
Fislisbach; SG
Ehrendingen; LSEE
Ehrendingen; LSEE
Ehrendingen; LSEE
Zeihen; SB
Bergdietikon; SG
Oberkulm; SV
Fislisbach; SG
Gansingen; SV
Leibstadt; SV
Gansingen; SV
Ehrendingen; LSEE
Biiblikon; FS
Mellingen; SSV
Sulz AG; TS
Gebenstorf; FS
Laupersdorf; SV
Neuenhof; SG
Untersiggenthal; SG
Oberkulm; SV

1.19.0.02.181
1.19.0.03.065
1.19.0.02.053
1.13.0.01.018
1.18.0.04.167
1.19.0.04.290
1.19.0.05.194
1.19.0.02.121
1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.04.290
1.19.0.02.053

1.19.0.02.288
1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.02.075
1.19.0.02.075
1.19.0.02.075
1.19.0.06.319
1.19.0.02.029
1.19.0.05.194
1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.11.137
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.02.075
1.19.0.02.053
1.19.0.02.156
1.19.0.06.267
1.19.0.02.090
1.11.0.05.108
1.19.0.02.181
1.19.0.02.288
1.19.0.05.194

Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stagw

KA
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
FW
Stgw57 03
FW
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

FW
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stagw

FW
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
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358
357
357
357
356
356
356
355
355
355
354
354
354
353
353
352
352
352
352
351
351
350
349
349
348
348
347
347
347
347
347
346
346

17

17
17
17
17
17

17

17
17

0o 00

17
17
17

12
12

12
12
12
12

12
12
12



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

794426
126419
547600
153049
145634
547724
136293
148850
279473
190122
102516
252894
754220
179289
118463
162540
459009
148986
133045
135901
112695
102391
159554
131987
118276
130217
218335
870131
151611
259574
311369
172455
164547

Markesch Dat
Inderbitzin
Berz
Dubach
Wiederkehr
Weber
Meier
Wieser
Maller
Schneider
Gardi

Wist
Strebel
Flglister
Stoll
Breitenstein
Gloor

Hess

Rohr
Theler
Zihlmann
Lascher
Meier
Dobeli

Rub

Meyer
Gehrig
Hisler
Meierhofer
Bahni
Schraner
Madl

Meier

Sven
Walter
Tobias
Willi
Werner
Luca
Werner
Marcel
Rolf
Urs
André
Michael
Thomas
Lorenz
Dieter
Hans
Willi
Bernhard
René
Arthur
Urs
Reto
Daniel
Hermann
Bernhard
Wilhelm
Michael
René
Fritz
Jakob
Werner
Viktor
Bruno

1974
1954
1994
1935
1958
1994
1955
1956
1960
1950
1969
1970
1976
1972
1958
1946
1954
1945
1954
1958
1955
1965
1959
1955
1943
1958
1987
1962
1960
1945
1960
1965
1956

Elite

Veteran

Elite
Seniorveteran
Veteran

Elite

Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior

Senior

Elite

Senior
Veteran
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Seniorveteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Seniorveteran
Veteran

Elite

Senior

Senior
Seniorveteran
Senior

Senior

Veteran
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Fislisbach; SG
Fislisbach; SG
Wettingen; SSV
Remetschwil;, SG
Lengnau AG; SG
Obersiggenthal; FS
Wirenlingen; SG
Villigen; SG
Villigen; SG
Kirchdorf AG; FSV
Laupersdorf; SV
Niederweningen; FS
Birmenstorf; SG
Obersiggenthal; FS
Leibstadt; SV
Bettwil; FS

Tagerig; SG
Gontenschwil; SG
Bublikon; FS
Unterengstringen; SG

Hefenhofen-Dozwil; SG

Seon; SG
Kirchdorf AG; FSV
Oberkulm; SV
Unterendingen; FSV
Dottikon; SSVHD
Birrhard; SG
Gansingen; SV
Oberbozberg; SG
Oberbozberg; SG
Gansingen; SV
Schneisingen; SV
Kirchdorf AG; FSV

1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.02.082
1.19.0.02.301
1.19.0.02.213
1.19.0.11.140
1.19.0.02.200
1.19.0.02.317
1.19.0.04.290
1.19.0.04.290
1.19.0.02.121
1.11.0.05.108
1.01.0.04.097
1.19.0.02.034
1.19.0.02.200
1.19.0.11.137
1.19.0.08.032
1.19.0.03.269
1.19.0.05.093
1.19.0.02.053
1.01.0.11.118
1.20.0.01.040
1.19.0.07.251
1.19.0.02.121
1.19.0.05.194
1.19.0.11.282
1.19.0.03.065
1.19.0.04.036
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.04.185
1.19.0.04.185
1.19.0.06.088
1.19.0.11.244
1.19.0.02.121

Stagw
Stagw
Stagw

KA
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
KA
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
KA

FW

Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stagw
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 02
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
KA
Stgw57 03
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345
344
343
342
342
341
339
339
339
336
335
335
333
332
331
330
330
329
327
327
326
324
322
318
317
317
317
316
314
313
312
310
306
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

180766
151403
180721
286569
132246
457068
261581
215039
245065
207443
218352
129614
285711
245064
151484
148667

Wolleb
Emmenegger
Heusser
Konig

Speck
Kundert
Sommerhalddg
Erne
Furrer
Siegrist
Dambach
Oppliger
Stocker
Kilian
Kalt

Keller

Anton
Annamarie
Alfred
Stefan
Patrick
Thomas
Urs

Karl
Daniel
Elisabeth
Ernst
Kurt
Roger
Rolf
Peter
Konrad

4, Sarmenstorf net: www.softstone.ch

1937
1950
1948
1981
1981
1956
1969
1950
1968
1951
1958
1948
1969
1970
1946
1958

Seniorveteran
Veteran
Seniorveteran
Elite

Elite

Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Senior
Veteran
Veteran
Seniorveteran
Senior

Senior
Seniorveteran

Veteran

T8¢k

Gebenstorf; FS
Leuggern; SG
Gebenstorf; FS
Gebenstorf; FS
Oberkulm; SV
Gebenstorf Reuss; FSGR
Spreitenbach; SV
Full-Reuenthal; SV
Kloten; BSKD
Gebenstorf Reuss; FSGR
Oberbozberg; SG
Wettingen; SSV

Etzgen; FS

Vogelsang; SG
Leuggern; SG

Endingen; SG

1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.11.142
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.02.090
1.19.0.05.194
1.19.0.02.216
1.19.0.02.256
1.19.0.11.087
1.01.0.03.035
1.19.0.02.216
1.19.0.04.185
1.19.0.02.301
1.19.0.06.077
1.19.0.02.295
1.19.0.11.142
1.19.0.11.073

KA
Stgw90
Stgw57 02
Stgw57 02
Stgw90
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw57 03
Stgw90
Stgw57 02
Stgw90
Stgw90
Stagw
Stgw90
Stagw
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300
300
299
298
298
290
289
282
279
268
252
240
215
198
175
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